LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
HBV300 SERIES
High Bay Luminaire
PAGE C-16
BAYLIGHTER™

BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 07/13/2015
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
20"
6"
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
ELECTRICAL OPTION
LAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
REFLECTOR
OPTION
EXAMPLE UNV6HBV300 4M 2E5HSR
SPECIFIED
CROSS SECTION
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
REFLECTOR
WIRE GUARDS
WIRING
LABELS
Pendant Mounting Adapter
Fixture Stabilizer
Wire Guard - 11 Ga.
Fixture Suspending System
Ceiling Spacer
V-Hooks For Chain MTG.
Die Cast Hub For 3/4" Pipe
SMA
STA
WG11-HBV300
*
*
V-6
HUB
• SMA - Pendant Mounting Adapter
• STA - Fixture Stabilizer
20ga. die formed galvanized steel
construction, die cast aluminum hub for
3/4" pipe pre-installed.
Designed for single point pendent mount
applications.
18ga. die formed cold rolled steel construction.
Bake white powder coated fi nish.
Each unit consists of:
• One Mounting Adapter assembly with lid.
• Four 3/8-16 Mounting blots.
• One Sheet metal screw.
• One Set screw.
• 10' cable, one end free and the other end secured within fi xture.
• Self-locking device secures the free end to ceiling member.
NOTE: LAMP/WIRING*
M= Miniature Bi-PinT5
R= Medium Bi-Pin T8
48_5/8"
8_1/2"
42" O/C
11/16" STEM MTG. K.O.V-HOOK 7/8" OFFSET K.O. 2" K.O.
ACCESS PLATE
3/16" K.O.
ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SECURED WITH QUARTER
TURN FASTENERS FOR EASE OF MAINTENANCE.
Electronic T5
Electronic T5HO